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ECO HSS Middensnijder DIN 352

Omschrijving

DIN 352, 60°, korte uitvoering.

LET OP! Dit product is uitlopend.
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Extra informatie

temnnummer

Model

EAN

CBS Statistieknummer
Artikelgroep

Merk

Kenmerken

Artikelgroep code

0211420600
21142
8716563334736
82074010
Handtappen

Huvema

Draaddiameter (d1)
spoed (P)
Totaallengte (I1)
Spiraallengte (12)
Schacht @ (d2)
Vierkant (sw)

Voorboor-diameter (@)

2438814
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Product afbeeldingen
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